
Alief - www.alief.net

Super - HD Chambers email his executive assistant debbie.kitsos@aliefisd.net

Board emails:

Board - John Hansen, john.hansen@aliefisd.net, Sarah Winkler 
sarah.winkler@aliefisd.net, Rick Moreno, rick.moreno@aliefisd.net, Gary Cook, 
gary.cook@aliefisd.net, Nghi Ho, nghi.ho@aliefisd.net, Ann Williams, ann.williams@aliefisd.net, Ella 
Jefferson, ella.jefferson@aliefisd.net 

For your convenience - Copy and paste into your compose email line:

john.hansen@aliefisd.net, sarah.winkler@aliefisd.net, rick.moreno@aliefisd.net, 
gary.cook@aliefisd.net,  nghi.ho@aliefisd.net,  ann.williams@aliefisd.net, 
ella.jefferson@aliefisd.net 

Ella email gets kicked back for some reason.
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